Holiday

Summer 2026

Autumn Half Term ‘26
Christmas 2026
Spring Half Term 27
Easter 2027

May Bank Hols 27
Summer Half Term 27
Summer 2027

Teacher Trairu‘ng Days

SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES
2026/2027

Closing Date

Friday 17 July 2026
Friday 23rd October 2026
Friday 18* December 2026
Friday 12th February 2027
Thursday 25th March 2027
Friday 30* April 2027
Friday 28th May 2027
Friday 16th July 2027

It September 2026

2nd Se.ptember 2026
19th, 20th, 275t July 2027

Re-opening Date
Thursday 3 September 2026
Monday 2nd November 2026
Monday 4 January 2027
Monday 22nd February 2027
Monday 12 April 2027
Tuesday 4" May 2027
Monday 7% June 2027

Thursday 2nd September 2027






